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AncTtaHuma 52 Manbunku, 100m BatTtepdnsii 14 - 18 net

06.04.2025 CTapToBblii NPOTOKO
PC 18 56.88 LUAPOB Ine6 RUS Mocksa 10.04.2022
PC 17 56.64 TJIEHKOB CrenaH RUS Pysa 07.12.2019
PC 16 56.59 HOPKEBWY KoHcTaHTUH RUS Py3a 03.12.2022
PC 15 58.52 TOJIOUKO ®epnop RUS KasaHb 17.02.2019
PC 14 59.13 TEPACWMOB Cepreii RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 17.06.2023

Hopmatns MCMK M: 51.62 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 55.50 / Hopmatue KMC 10 +: 59.50 / Hopmartwus | pa3psag 9 +: 1:03.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 1:11.60 / Hopmatus Il pa3psg 9 +: 1:21.60 / HopmaTus | 1oH. pa3psag 8 +: 1:31.60 /
Hopmatus Il 1oH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:50.60 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:10.60

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 11z 4

© oo~NOoOO~ WNPEFPO

MWNHAOB Knpunn
KO3J/10B ®épnop
LLUEPCTHOK Tumodheit
MAKCWMOB Wnbs
ABEOB Hukonaii
3AKATAJIOB ApTém
HUKNTNH AnekcaHgp
BYNKNH tOpwuit
XANNNHONNH Jamnp

3annbiB 2134

o
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BEPEBUTWH AnekcaHap
CAPbAHL, Mapk
KAPHAYXOB Anekceii
PbIBEKVH Bnagncnas
300BHAKOB faHunnn
TATAPUHOB OmuTtpwii
MAPTbBIHEHKO Marseii
FMA3KOB EBreHuit
CEHATOPOB ®é&pnop
CTOAH CeméH

3annbiB 313 4
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BOCTPUKOB Kupunn
UMMPOB Cepreii
MN30OHOB Erop
MVIXA/TIOB Marseii
THOHTAEB leoprui
NEKAPKVH Makcum
ANIEKCAH/POB Erop
KYPEHKOB WBaH
3AKNPOB Tumyp
MAJTIbKOB JaHnna

rlp

2011
2011
2010
2008
2011
2010
2011
2009
2011

2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011

2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009

KMC

KomaHaa

LM "SwiMoscow", r.KpacHOo3HamMeHCcK

LICKA, r.Mocksa

CLU Ne3, r.Yurta

MKCLUOP "Cesep", r.Mocksa
CK "OuHamo", r.MockBa

CLLU No5, r.laxTbl

LM "SwiMoscow", r.KpacHo3HamMeHCcK

LiCn "AuHamo", r.Mocksa
AHO LICI, r.Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag", r.Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI", r.MockBa

CLUOP no BBC "9nekTpocTans”, r.onekrpoctiMO

CLUOP Nel, r.BopoHex

CLU «®OK «MeLepckuii», r.Hmwk.Hosropoza

TeppuTopus dmTHeca, r.Kypck

CLU No5, r.llaxTbl
MKCL "3eneHorpag”,
KCLOP Ne1, r.TBepb

r.Mockesa

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI", r.MockBa

MKCLUOP "Cesep", r.Mocksa

HOYOP wnwm. B.C. TuwmHa, r.Hmx.Hosropop

CK "OuHamo", r.MockBa
CK "AtnaHt", r.lomogenoso

CL «®OK «Melepckuit», r.Hmk.Hosropog H-H
CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl "Ckudbl”, 1. MockBaMOC

MKCLIOP "3anag", r.Mocksa

CLU «®OK «MeLepckuii», r.Hmwk.Hosropoza
CLIOP um. A. lemyeHko, r.Amntpos

CLUOP "Akagemusa cnopra”,

r.BockpeceHck

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

MO 1:26.00
MOC 1:22.62
3BK 1:15.00
MOC 1:12.00
MOC 1:11.17
P-4 1:12.00
MO 1:13.50
MOC 1:20.00
MOC 1:25.00
MOC 1:10.00
MOC 1:09.00

1:07.84
BPX 1:06.27
H-H 1:05.36
KYPC 1:06.00
P-4 1:07.00
MOC 1:08.00
TBP 1:10.00
MOC 1:10.60
MOC 1:05.00
H-H 1:04.00
MOC 1:03.00
MO 1:02.83

1:02.00

1:02.50
MOC 1:03.00
H-H 1:03.50
MO 1:04.52
MO 1:05.00

MCK "AnHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI peructTpauuy BpeMeHm

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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AunctaHums 52, Manbumku, 100m bBattepdnsii

3annbiB 4 u3 4
0 HOPYEHKO Anekceii 2010 | CK"AnHamo", r.MockBa MOC 1:01.80
1 JOBPOTBOPCKWW Erop 2009 | HOYOP nm. B.C. TuwunHa, r.Hux.Hosropog H-H 1:00.08
2 MEXPAKOB Tumodpeii 2008 kmc CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl", r.MockBa MOC 59.90
3 MNYLWKO Tumodpeit 2007 |1 MKCLUOP "Cesep", r.Mocksa MOC 59.30
4 BAPVHOB ApTém 2008 kmc CK"AnHamo", r.Mocksa MOC 57.50
5 KUMBAPAOWVH Knpunn 2009 «kmc CL LUCKA, r.OguHuyoBso MO 58.70
6 NAMNYNH Munxann 2007 kmc CLUOP um. l'epos Poccun A.B. Tapacosa” r.T(TBPi 59.40
7 OYNPOB JleB 2009 | CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI", r.MockBa MOC 59.94
8 3EJIEHLOB dununn 2008 | AHO LICI, r.Mocksa MOC 1.01.61
9 VICMATMNOB Cabup 2008 |1 L "My CHAMPS", r.Ka3zaHb TATP 1:02.00

MCK "AinHamo" https://swim4you.ru/ cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHON perncTpauuy BpeMeHm

6acceiit 50 m ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 06.04.2025 18:41 - CtpaHuua 2
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